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Aldana, Erendira ealdana@hawaii.edu University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa

Badua, Jason jbadua31@hawaii.edu
Hawai'i Child Welfare Continuous 
Quality Improvement Project

The Research Corporation of the 
University of Hawaii

Balutski, Nalani balutski@hawaii.edu
UH Manoa - HSHK - Native Hawaiian 
Student Services

Barile, John barile@hawaii.edu Health, Aging, Homelessness University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa

Bolduc, Sara sbolduc@hawaii.edu

Bost, Dawne dbost@hawaii.edu
Gen Ed Assessment, Administrative 
Process Improvement

University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa

Brandon, Paul brandon@hawaii.edu Education University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa

Burke, Katherine kburke@kkv.net community health
Ko�kua Kalihi Valley Comprehensive 
Family Services

Caparoso, Jenna caparoso@hawaii.edu University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa

Chang, Jana jana.chang@me.com Educational policy studies

Chung-Do, Jane Chungjae@hawaii.edu Participatory University of Hawai'i

Dandapani, Nitara ndandapani@mcrel.org McREL International

Delormier, Treena treenad@hawaii.edu
Health Promotion Indigenous 
Communities
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Derrickson, Joda jodad@oha.org Office of Hawaiian Affairs

Freitas, Antoinette antoinet@hawaii.edu higher ed program assessment University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa

Fujimoto-Saka, Donna donna_fujimoto-saka@notes.k12.hi.us K-12 educational programs, surveys Hawaii State Department of Education

Giddings, Laura LGiddings@dhs.hawaii.gov
Hawai'i Child Welfare Continuous 
Quality Improvement Project

The Research Corporation of the 
University of Hawaii

Goya, Kelly kgoya@hawaii.edu teacher professional development Kapi'olani Community College

Haliniak, Charene chareneh@oha.org Office of Hawaiian Affairs

Heak, Sreang sreang@hawaii.edu Mixed method analysis Kaua'i Community College

Hedemark, Paulette pauletteh@oha.org Office of Hawaiian Affairs

Helbush, Stephanie shelbush@pidfoundation.org Partners in Development Foundation

Higa, Terry Ann terryhg11@gmail.com Education Self-employed

Hill, Yao yao.hill@hawaii.edu higher education University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa

Hong, Justin juhong@ksbe.edu Kamehameha Schools

Hostetter, Carla carlah@oha.org Office of Hawaiian Affairs
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Inazu, Judith inazu@hawaii.edu University of Hawai'i

Ishibashi, Koren koishiba@ksbe.edu Education Kamehameha Schools

Isip Schneider, Jean jisip@mcrel.org McREL International

Jackson, David david.jackson@doh.hawaii.gov
Children's mental health and substance 
abuse, cultural issues, databases, data 

Department of Health

Kahumoku III, Dr. Walter koili@ksbe.edu Education Kamehameha Schools

Kalama-Kingma, Chelsea ckkalama@hawaii.edu Native Hawaiian Health
Kokua Kalihi Valley Comprehensive 
Health Services

Kapono, Eric kapono@advancementservices.org Native-focused programs
Advancement Services for Native 
Nonprofits

Katahira, Justin jkata@hawaii.edu

Kelly, Tom tkelly@hcf-hawaii.org Hawaii Community Foundation

Ledward, Brandon brledwar@ksbe.edu Kamehameha Schools

Lee, Mary marylee@pprchawaii.org Research and Evaluation Pacific Policy Research Center

Leng, Lu luleng@hawaii.edu

Lilo, Heide hlilo@hawaii.edu
Hawai'i Child Welfare Continuous 
Quality Improvement Project

The Research Corporation of the 
University of Hawaii
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Lum Lee, Christopher christopherl@oha.org Office of Hawaiian Affairs

Lum-Ho, Kaleialoha lumho@hawaii.edu
Indigenous Research Methodology, 
Qualitative Research

Leeward Community College

Manset, Genevieve genevieve.manset@gmail.com
education, disability, STEM, 
community outreach

Literacy Services

Marker, Nancy nmarker@hawaii.edu program evaluation University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa

Miller, Alyssa alyssa.miller@noaa.gov NOAA

Miranda, Jessica wellsjes@hawaii.edu Higher education
University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa, College 
of Education

Mongold, David mongold@hawaii.edu Organizational Effectiveness University of Hawai‘i System

Mozejko, Kenzie kmozejko@hawaii.edu University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa

Nelson-Barber, Sharon snelson@wested.org Culture-focused WestEd

Nishimura, Stephanie stnishim@hawaii.edu University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa

Nunes, Donnel josephnu@hawaii.edu University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa

Oliva, Ulu carlyo@hawaii.edu

Onoye, Jane onoyej@dop.hawaii.edu University of Hawai'i
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Patterson, James jamesp@oha.org Office of Hawaiian Affairs

Philippoff, Joanna philippo@hawaii.edu University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa

Pierce, Sena senap@hawaii.edu Internal Evaluation Hawaii P-20 Partnerships for Education

Reid, Tingting tina.tantingting@gmail.com

Rockett, Camille camille@koka.org

Saka, Susan ssaka@hawaii.edu University of Hawai'i

Schmid, Hal hoschmid@ksbe.edu Education Kamehameha Schools

Shimabukuro, Cindy cshimabukuro@pidfoundation.org Partners in Development Foundation

Simms, Sharon sharon@sasserviceshawaii.com SAS Services, LLC

Slaughter, Helen Hslaughter0@gmail.com Educational Program Evaluation University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa

Squair, Cheryl squair@hawaii.edu University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa

Stitt-Bergh, Monica bergh@hawaii.edu higher education University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa

Sylwester, Bonnie bsylwest@hawaii.edu University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa
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Tamang, Suresh tamang@hawaii.edu

Tibbetts, Katherine katibbet@ksbe.edu Education Kamehameha Schools

Tolman, Ryan rtolman@hawaii.edu University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa

Tom, Michelle mtom@pidfoundation.org Partners in Development Foundation

Toms Barker, Linda ltomsbarker@impaqint.com mixed methods IMPAQ International

Vallin, Lisa M. vallin@hawaii.edu Program Evaluation
Curriculum Research & Development 
Group

Watkins-Victorino, Lisa lisaw@oha.org Office of Hawaiian Affairs

Yang, Zijin ziyang@ksbe.edu Education Kamehameha Schools

Yontz, Valerie vyontz@hawaii.edu Public Health projects & programs University of Hawai'i
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